(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate | Natasha Das Client Name AML RightSource India Pvt Ltd
Lateral

Application ID GQ-ARSIPLN-21 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 08 Sept 1986 Application Received 12-05-2025

Candidate Employee ID | NA Insuff Cleared/Reopened | NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 02-07-2025

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 HRSD 16-05-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 PF PORTAL 16-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 17-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 13-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Upendar Reddy, Constable 13-05-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 13-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 02-07-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 14-05-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Assistant Registrar 13-06-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source;

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Wells Fargo International Solutions
Private Limited

Wells Fargo International Solutions
Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Natasha Das

Natasha Das

Manager

Emp Code: 2121466 2121466

From: 13-02-2023 13-02-2023

To: 16-07-2024 16-07-2024

Designation: Loan Documentation Associate Loan Documentation Associate

Manager

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Remarks:

The above details were verified by HRSD of Wells Fargo International Solutions
Private Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as

Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: HRSD
Report Verified Date: 16-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Dear SirfMadam,
Warrn Groelings froem GokiQuest Globalll

W ane B Emgdoyee Background Yerilication Or panisstion. We have been suthorzed to conduct Ex-Employment Veification on behall of an dient organtzation of your formes Employes Natasha Das for ernployrment purposes.
Foliowing s the details provided by the candidate to an organizmtion, which we would request you to phease werify the detalls with your comments In the HR Verifler Inputs column.

‘Wedls Fargo International Solutions

.!!.“.,!"'M...,.._—! : -

Compamy Name Private Limited
Candidate Mams Matasha Das
Fiaen { Dt of Madniing] 00 13 February 2023
T [Pt ol ExitRefiarving) 16 July 2024
Loan Documentation Associate

Desigriation [At the thme of leaving the company]: Manages

| Empicyee Code/ID/No 2171466
SalaryfCTC! Plzase Provide
Wik this Perrasaerily wiLonDcTua| Please Provide
Superdsoe’s Nams Mg Prigdde
Reason for Leaving Plegse Printds

Rishire Eligibiliny [ “HO" kindly condiien the resen)

|Please HE in the relevant infamation)

Exit fprmalbries complated; {Yei/Na|

{Please W In the relevant infoarmation)

Kindly confirm attached Reledng lomer fdogumsnd b authentioate ?

Pleads Provicde

e the terure? [H “Fes™ Plaase Plesie explain/cornment beicfy
| Anry Misappropriation of Fund 7 {If "Yes™ Plaase sxplain brinfly) Pledas explainftomment beiefly
DATA = BREACH of any kind
_ Any impedtant Paint Apart from tha Above if relewant in making right hinng dacision, Plasse leti ul knew:

Verified By [ Hame, Contact Number & Desigration) Please Provide
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Annexure 1 (b)

HR Services & Support

Hello,

A Human Resources (HR) professional added the following comments to your HR
request.

If needed, provide any requested information by replying to this email. Please don’t
send a new email for the same topic, as it will be worked separately and may cause
delays.

HR request number: HRC11711157

Request description: Ex-Employment verification for Natasha Das (1)-GQ-ARSIPLN-
21 - Wells Fargo International Solutions Private Limited

Comments:

2025-05-1504:07:33 EDT - LAXMI PANJALA Additional comments
Hi,

Please find the below details as requested:
Verification / Comments

Employee Name Natasha Das

Employee Number 2121466

Date of Joining 13-Feb-23

Date of Leaving 16-Jul-24

Designation Loan Documentation Associate Manager
Employment Type Full Time Employee

Effective Date of Separation 16-Jul-24

If you have follow-up queries, then please initiate a new email and then we can assist
you.

Regards,

HRSD
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

State Street Corporate Services
Mumbai Private Limited

State Street Corporate Services
Mumbai Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Natasha Das

Natasha Das

Emp Code: 679542 Not Disclosed
From: 25-10-2021 25-10-2021
To: 08-02-2023 08-02-2023
Designation: Front Office, Senior Associate / Not Disclosed

Emerging Lead

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name
of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 16-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Dsar St/ Macdam,
Wanm Greetings from GoldQuest Global|)

We are an Employes Background Verification Drgarisation. We have been authorized to condud Ex-Employment verification on behatf of an client organdzabion of your former Employes Natasha Das for employment. purposes,
Follnwing are thir details provided by the candidate to an onganiration, which we would request you o plaase verify the detatls with your comments in the HR/Verifler Inputs column.

State Street Corfporate Services

e

Comparsy Name Mumbai Private Limited
Candidate Name Matasha Das
From [Dure of kining] 00 2%5-October-3021

To Dt of Exit/Releving]

08-Februany- 2023

Front Difice, Senior Associate f

Dy on (A1 the timse of beaving the company]: Emenging Lead
Enmgilorye Code/ 100N GFa542
Salary/CTC: Plagse Provide
W thiks posithon: Perenanent Temporsry/Contractusl Please Provide
Suptrviser's Nime Please Proide
Fizason for Leaving Please Provde
Fehire Eligibility [if *NO™ kindly confirm the reason) [Please fill in ihe relevant information)
Exit foarnalities completed: (YesMo) [Piease fill in the relevant information)
Kinedby confinm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate? Please Provde
[ [ the tarure? [If “Yei” Plaase Pleais oenimint briefly
| Any Misappropriation of Fund 7 [If “Yes” Plaasa axgiain briafiy) Please explainfomment biiefly
DATA ~ BREACH of amy kind
| Ay Important Paint Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decidon, Please lats us know:
Wierifted By [ Mame, Contact Mumber & Designation) Please Provide
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Annexure 2 (b)

Employment History Report

DATE OF JOIN

DATE OF EXT

PF

100252192671

APHYD00561930000062508

WELLS FARGOD
INTERNATIONAL
SOLUTIONS PVT LTD

NATASHA DAS

Pradip Das

13/02/2023

16/07/2024

100252192671

MHBAND1287330000022541

STATE STREET
CORPORATE SERVICES
MUMBAI PRIVATE
LIMITED

NATASHA DAS

Pradip Das

25/10/2021

08/02/2023

100252192871

BGBNG17278890000010358

WOLVES RECRUITMENT
AND STAFFING PRIVATE
LIMITED

NATASHA DAS

Pradip Das

23M1/2020

2211002021

100252192671

BGBNGO0268580000184908

AMAZON DEVELOFPMENT
CENTRE (INDIA) PRIVATE
LIMITED

NATASHA DAS

Pradip Das

1370712020

13/11/2020

100252192671

APHYDO0378270000038285

HSBC ELECTRONIC DATA
PROCESSING INDIA
PVWT.LTD

NATASHA DAS

Pradip Das

2710712009

1410/20186

hi Junifi I-em|
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Natasha Das

Natasha Das

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

17-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Namea Matasha Das
Case Rating Mot Rated
Wortd-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
Case ID GO-ARSIPLN-21
Current Group Waorld Chack
Cender Famala Crate of Birth
Last Screened 17T May 2025 09:16 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived No Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
Unresolved Matches o0
Hairs Matasha Das
Drats: Prindod 152025, 05016

Confidential
08 Sep 1986
17 May 2025 09:16
MNao
Yes

Printed By !.'E*rrcr::-:- Humar RISK
it comptoos ’m LSEG Wrusence
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Annexure 3 (b)

AUDIT

17 M'_.,r :E !-Immm:lar Ln'nar asa nadnr
Id-Check {InitialRea-
Screan Only)

17 May 2025 09:16 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Deskiop

NOTES

Al Srmestamps in s, export are in UTC and mary be in vamanos with the locailes tme shown on the appkcabon

Legal Nolice

The contents of s recod ane private and confidential and should not be disclosed to thrd parties uniess: ()] the ferms of your agreement with LSEG aflow you io
o so; (i} e neoord subject requests any data thad you may hoid on fem. and such data includes thesr World-Check recond: ar (i) you ane under some other legal
ohiigation fa do so. You must consider and abide by your own obligatioes in relation o the data privacy rights of individuals and must nodfy them of your indention

10 search agains! Wodd-Check and prowide Svem with information contained in e World-Check privacy stabement. You shall nol relty upon the contant of this regort
withoul making independent checis: bo verify the information contaémed therein. Information comeiated is necessanly bref and should be read by you in the ooried of
Ihe fuler cetads available in the oxtemal soorces ko witich lnks ans provided. The socuracy of the indormation found in e undodying souroes musi ba verified wish
It record subject bafors ary achon is koen and you should inform us f any knks 1o $he souroes ane brokan: i this recond contains regatve aliegations, it should
be assusmed that such allegatons am denied by S subject. You should nal draw any negative nferonces ahoul indivicuals or entSes mendy becrss they o
denifind im o catabase, nor because they ane shown as “Reparted being finked %o0° others wamifisd in the databass. The rature of Inkng vanes corsiderably
Many persons are indudad solely because they hold or hanve held prominent pelitical positions or are connecied o such dviduals

‘Hamsa Matasha Das
Diatsi Prindod 170820028, 0918

Hamendsar Kumar
o Y LSEG Mkuucence
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Annexure 3 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 3 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 3 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 3 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 3 (9)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 3 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 3 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 17 /17



Annexure 3 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-ARSIPLN-21

GQ-ARSIPLN-21

Candidate Name:

Natasha Das

Natasha Das

Date Of Birth:

08-09-1986

08-09-1986

Father Name:

Dr. Pradip Kumar Das

Dr. Pradip Kumar Das

Addressl: 686,Ghoshpara Road West, 24 686,Ghoshpara Road West, 24
pgs(N), Noapara,By HDFC Bank pgs(N), Noapara,By HDFC Bank
Shyamnagar, West Bengal-743127 Shyamnagar, West Bengal-743127

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAY AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-ARSIPLN-21
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT MNatasha Das
FATHER NAME De. Pradip Kumar Das
DATE OF BIRTH 08-Sepiember-1986
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT 686, Ghoshpara Road West, 24 pga(N),MNoapara, By HDFC Bank Shyammnagar ,West

Bengal-743127
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 13-May-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDLA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

LCONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online itigation database there is no Civil or Caminal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber mised before us. The information s subject to the search conducted within the Junsdictional hmits of the Address of the

Candidate prowaded. Hence, this informanon s subjective in mature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber mised before us. The information 1= subyect to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional imits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanion s subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informanon as per the public reconds available. The information is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concermned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

A Jp

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-ARSIPLN-21

GQ-ARSIPLN-21

Candidate Name:

Natasha Das

Natasha Das

Date Of Birth:

08-09-1986

08-09-1986

Father Name:

Dr. Pradip Kumar Das

Dr. Pradip Kumar Das

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal

Addressl: 686,Ghoshpara Road West, 24 686,Ghoshpara Road West, 24
pgs(N), Noapara,By HDFC Bank pgs(N), Noapara,By HDFC Bank
Shyamnagar, West Bengal-743127 Shyamnagar, West Bengal-743127

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Upendar Reddy,

(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Upendar Reddy, Constable

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

TRUE COPY

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID I/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-ARSIPLN-21

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

MNatasha Dhas

FATHER NAME

Dr. Pradip Kumar Das

DATE OF BIRTH

08-September-1986

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

686,Ghoshpara Road West, 24 pgs(N), Moapara,By HDFC Bank Shyamnagar, West
Bengal-T43127

MAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Basudebpur Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |NA
POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER |03368-260346
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 13-May-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Upendar Reddy, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information s subyect 1o the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate prowvided. Hence, this information is subjective in natre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation damabase there 1s no Civil or Criminal case instituted againse the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subgect to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natare.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper doe dilipence has been conducted in retrieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not hable for any ace of error, omission, deletion or non publication of reconds of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificare.

Yours Truly

Ad

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/14532/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: ASSPD1887G ASSPD1887G

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

SR et WA AR
INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT GOVT. OF INDIA
NATASHA DAS g,
PRADIP KUMAR DAS

08/09/1986

Permanent Account Number

ASSPD1887G
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Annexure 6 (b)

. Callus v & English ~

- -
{ o e-Flllng Anywhero Anyiime
s Incoene Tax Department. Govemment of India

Tax Professionals & Others ~

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company -~

Home * e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax

0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTE Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN [ TAN Mame
ASSPD1887G NXOOKA DXS

Page 25/ 25
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Natasha Das

Natasha Das

Application Id: GQ-ARSIPLN-21 GQ-ARSIPLN-21
Employee Id: NA NA
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 4 years 4 months in
employment to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting
documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

02-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BEGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Matasha Das Matasha Das
DoB 08-09-1986 08-09-1986
Graduation

Mame of the Board / School

West Bengal University Of Technology

West Bengal University Of Technology

Course BBA (H) BBA (H)
Specialization / Major Business Administration Business Administration
Year of Passing 2009 2009

Gap Remarks:

12th

Name of the Beard / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major NA MNA
Year of Passing 2006 2006

10TH STANDARD

Mame of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

10th

Specialization / Major

10th
Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2004

2004
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Annexure 7 (b)

Employment-1

Name of the Employer Wells Fargo Wells Fargo
Full Name of the Employee Matasha Das Natasha Das
Date of joining - From 13-02-2023 13-02-2023
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 16-07-2024 16-07-2024

Designation / Role

Associate Manager

Associate Manager

Gap Remarks: A gap of 8 months identified between Wells Fargo (07-2024) & AML (2025). During this period, Candidate
had taken a break from her professional journey for personal reasons and was not associated with any organisation.

Hence considering the gap period as Green.

Employment-2

Name of the Employer

State Street

State Street

Full Name of the Employee

Matasha Das

Matasha Das

Date of joining - From

25-10-2021

25-10-2021

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

08-02-2023

08-02-2023

Designation / Role

Emerging Leader

Emerging Leader

Gap Remarks:
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Annexure 7 (c)

Employment-3

Name of the Employer

Wolves Recruitment & Staffing Pvt Ltd

Wolves Recruitment & Staffing Pvt Ltd

Full Name of the Employee

Matasha Das

Matasha Das

Date of joining - From

23-11-2020

23-11-2020

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

22-10-2021

22-10-2021

Designation / Role

Senior Associate

Senior Associate

Gap Remarks: NA

Employment-4

Name of the Employer Amazon Amazon

Full Name of the Employee Matasha Das Matasha Das
Date of joining - From 13-07-2020 13-07-2020
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 13-11-2020 13-11-2020
Designation / Role V(S Associate VLS Associate

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 7 (d)

Employment-5

Name of the Employer HSBC Electronic Data Processing India Pvt Lt{HSBC Electronic Data Processing India Pvt Ltd
Full Name of the Employee Matasha Das Matasha Das

Date of joining - From 01-07-2009 01-07-2009

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 01-10-2016 01-10-2016

Designation / Role ICG Analyst ICG Analyst

Gap Remarks: A gap of 3.8 years identified between HSBC (10-2016) & Amazon (07-2020). During this period, Candidate
had taken a break from her professional journey for personal reasons and was not associated with any organisation.

Hence considering the gap period as Green.
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Natasha Das

Natasha Das

Pan Number:

ASSPD1887G

ASSPD1887G

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

786

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

RECENT HIGH BALANCE BUILD ON
BANKCARD TRADES

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

14-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

TransUnion@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONBUMER: NATASHA DAS DATE- 14-05- 2025

MEMEER ID: 500115008 SHYD2ies TIME: f0e51:22

MEMEER REFEREMCE WiUMEBER: CONTROL MUMBER: 4,08 28 48 819

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
MAME NATASHA DAS HUMAR
DATE OF BiRTH: 8-08- 1986 GENDER: FEMALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

SCORE HAME SCORE ECORING FACTORS

CREDITVISIONS SCORE ?36 1:  HIGH PROPORTION OF OUTSTANDING TRADES
3 HIGH BALAMCE IN PROPORTION TO HIGH CREDIT AMOUNT IN THE LAST 12
MONTHS

4 RECENT HIGH BALANCE BULD ON BANKCARD TRADES

POSSIELE RANGE FOR CREDITVISIONE SCORE

Consumer with al lsast one rade on the bureau in last 36 months 300 (High rlak) o B0 {low rigk)
Consumer not in CIBEL datsbase or history older than 35 manths =1

* At least ore tradelne with indormation updated n las1 36 manths s requeed.

IDEMTIFICATION{S):

IDENTIFICATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID NUMBER (PAN) ASSPD1BBTG

PASSPORT NUMBER HSZ7aT12

UNIVERSAL ID NUMBER (LIO) RN AAH

TELEPHONE(S):

TELEPHONE TYPE TELEPHOHNE MUMBER TELEPHMONE EXTEMNEION

OFFICE PHONE TOO34ET4ATS

OFFICE PHONE 9830437520

MOBILE PHONE TO934E747S

HOME PHOME 03325886910
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Annexure 8 (b)

TmnsUnion@ CIBIL

CONBUNER MATASHA DAS DATE:14-05.2028
MEMEER (D BE00115008_SHYD20E18 TME: IR 51:22
MEMBER REFEREMCE NUMBER: CONTROL NUMBER: 9,08 25 45, 518

EMAIL CONTACT([S}:
EMAIL ADDRESE

WATASHADAS BEERGMAIL COM

SAYAN BOURNEGGMAIL COM

ADDRESS{ES):

ADDRESS '®) TELANGANA 500084 TELANGANA 500084

CATEGDREY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE DATE REFORTED:04-10-201

ADDRESE (G0 GREEN RAGHAVENDRA RESIDEMCY FLAT 502 PLOT 317E/3188 RAGHAVENDRA CLY KONDAFPUR HYDERABAD TELANGANA
MDA ANDHRA PRADESH 500084

CATEGORY NOT CATEGORIZED RESIDENCE CODE OATE REFDRTED:31-05-2021

ADDRESS %) HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500084
CATEGOHRY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE:OWNED DATE REFORTED:189-11-2020

ADDRESE KSR TWRS APT 503 NO1 111 1 B 205 RAGHAVENDRA CLY KONDAPUR NR OPF TO RTO OFFICE KONDAFUR HYD RANGAREDDY
TELAMGAMNA INDUA ANDHRA PRADESH 500084

CATEGOHY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE: DATE REPORTEDDS-06-20210

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATIOM:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE GCCUPATION CODE INCOME HET / GROGS INCOME  MOMNTHLY | AMNLIAL
REPORTED INDICATDS INCOME INDICATOR

CREDIT CARD I-12-2033  SALARIED Mot dvediinbie Mof el able Mo Sl abin

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES BALANCES DATE OPENED

All Accounts TEOTAL: o S CRUSANG. AMT-2.52 054 CLUREENT 2 006 RECENT 18-10-2023

OVERDLE T OVERDILE O GLOEST 11-01-2018

ZERO-BALANCE 3

ENQUIRIES
Oindy Last 36 monihs enguiries will be displayed in the Credif report
ENGLIRY PLURPGSE TOTAL FAET 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS FAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
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TransUnion:

COMBUMER: NATAZHM DLS
MEMEER |0: BEO1 15008 8- YD20814

MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEER:

Annexure 8 (c)

CIBIL

DATE: 14008 202 5
TME: 10:561:22
CONTROL MUMBER: 8,08 28 45 819

All Enguiries

4 1 o 2 13-05-2025
ACCOUNT(S):
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMBER MAUE: NOT DISCLOSED DRENED- 16-10-2023 HiSH CREDT: 1,80.008
ACCOUNT NUMBER MOT LAST BAVRENT: 28-03-2025 CLERRENT BALANCE: 2 006
DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED: CHREDNT LT 3,863,000
Tv¥PE CREDIT CARD 30-04-2025 CAZH LT
AR SRR |INDY | DUVAL BT ST START-01-04-2025
PMT ST ENDO1-11-2023
DAYE PAST DUEIABEET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 38 MONTHS: LEFT TO RESHT)
00a DD aoo 000 0na ooo 000 Dk aoon 000 Do ooo 00a DD aoon o0 00 ooo
M= EE 125 0% 12 1M 0.3 M DB 07X e 053 B4 M@ 0RM 0N 1233 1A
ACCOUNT OATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMBER MALE- MOT DISCLOSED GRPENEN-D5-06-2020 SANCTIOMED: 17,690
ACCOLNT NUMBER MOT LAST PaYIENT: (8-12-2020 CLRRENT BALANCE: O
DISCLOSED CLOSED: 0B-12-2020 Ew- 3.4
rveE CONSUMER LOAN REPGRTED AND CERTIFIED PIAT FREQ- MOMTHLY
CWNER SR | NDIWIDHUAL 30-04-2032 REPAYMENT TENURE: G
PT ST START: 01-04-2022 INTEREST RATE- 1.51
BT ST END: 01 -DB-2020 ACTUAL Pl YRENT: 19202
DAYS PAST DUEASEET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 35 MONTHS: LEFT TO RBSHT]
000 (il 1v] ooo i K, KX i K B L v KN a0 K XK i (v oo
Mz OE  @EE 62 1A 112 2 A 0E-F 0T @eH 05-2 0821 A mEx - 1220 11-20
00 DD oo L e DD
020 {820 0830 0720 0620
ACCOUNT DATES ABMOUNTS STATUS
MEMAER jaiE- NOT DISCLOSED CPENED: 22-02-2020 HiGH CRENT; SB0
ACCOLNT NLWBEER: MOT CLOSED 02408-2022 CLURRENT BALANCE O
DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED:!
r¥RE CREDIT CARD 30-11-2022
CMESESMP: | NDMIDLUAL BT RIST START: 01-11-2022
PRAT MIST END 01-D2-2020
DAYE PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 28 MONTHS: LEFT TO RESHT)
00 Do ooo 000 DO ooo 000 oo ooo 0 Do ooo 00 DO ooo 000 DO ooo
e eI mE ERE oE 0 BE O BT M3 0 3E 0 8y B 123 1121 13 DoEt pem  OTH DE-21
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Annexure 8 (d)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONBLUMER- NATASHA DAS
MEMBER ID: BEO0115008 SHYD20819
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEBER:

DATE:14-05- 2025
TIME: T0:51:22
CONTROL NUMBER: 9,08 25 46 19

000 DD OO0 OO0 2 ODD OO0 000 00O

ooo [101] DD aoo 000 [ule ] oon (0]

052 MH DN I oA 123 1120 1630 093N 083 0730 DB 0 05 0430 0Fa 0w

ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS

MEMBER NAWE NOT DISCLOSED CEENED-11-01-2018 SANCTIOMED: 32,778

ACCOUNT NUWBER: MOT LAST PAYMENT: 02-04-20189 CURRENT BALANCE:

DISCLOSED CLOSED 14-08-2019

rYPE CONSUMER LOAN REPORTED AND CERTIFIED:

CNER SR |NDIVIDUAL 31-03-2021

BT ST START 01-03-2021
BT AT END: 0 -D4-21E

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 16 MONTHS: LEFT TO REGHT)

000 ooo L] 0ao DD 000 ooo Dol ooo DD 000 ooo 000 ooo (L] 0oo DD 000

02 0:H 0 i3 1430 i3 0830 083D O7-Em QeSS0 0530 M0 0320 OB 0420 133 14l e

000 oo i} a0 DD 000 oono D ooo 0D a0 oon 000 ooo L 0aon DD 000

001 DB0 07D 069 051 4@ 0349 @2 04-10 136 118 meiE 001 DEE TR DEiE DS9E 04l
ENGLIRIES:

Only Last 36 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credit report

MEMBER ENOUIRY DATE ENGUIRY FURFOSE ENOLIRYT AMOUNT
NOT DISCLOSED 13-05-2025 CREDIT CARD 1
NOT DISCLOSED 17-10-2023 CREDIT CARD 1.0:00
NOT DISCLOSED 15-10-2023 CREDIT CARD 10,000
NOT DISCLOSED 26-00-2022 CREDIT CARD 1,000

END OF REPORT ON NATASHA DAS

All nformabion contained n this credd repan has been coBated by TransUnkon CIBIL Limded | TU CIBIL) bazed an inlormation provided” subrdtted by

Itz varbous members("Members®), as part of periodic data submission and Members are reguied 1o ensure accuracy, compleieness and veracly of the
inforration submitted. The credil regart is generaed uging the propristary seanch and mateh logic of TU CIBIL TU CIBIL uses its best eflors o ensine
ascuracy, completensss and veracity of the information contained In the Repod, and shal enly be liable and | or respansible [ any dissrepancies ane directly
atiributable o TU CIBIL. The use of tis repart is govemed by the tems and sonditions of the Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Members.

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 35/35



GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University
of Technology

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University
of Technology

Name Of The Candidate:

Natasha Das

Natasha Das

Enroll No: 12350062005 12350062005

Degree: Bachelor of Business Administrations Bachelor of Business Administrations
Major: Business Administrations Business Administrations

Month And Year Of Passing: 2009 2009

Certification Issued Date: 2011-03 2011-03

Sl No: 10660176 10660176

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Assistant Registrar of Maulana

Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology found genuine, hence closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Assistant Registrar

Report Verified Date:

13-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

E[J ¢ 10660176
2y VNVLTSiEp o -

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology
Kolkata, West Bengal

Given undler the soal of Ko Univeridly

" .
=] |
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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